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Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.51Vikings-NE

1) Larkin, Ava R 10 2) Smith, Ella J 10

3) Farris, Aislin M 10 4) Robak, Natalia E 9

35.05 37.20 32.95 33.31

B2 2:44.86Vikings-NE

1) McAllister, Aileen M 10 2) Nawrocki, Sophia L 9

3) Erofeyev, Evelyn 9 4) Abild, Sydney C 9

1:30.34 38.14 36.38

A3 3:11.30WYST-NE

1) Salls, Maddy R 6 2) O'Connor, Carly A 10

3) Morash, Grace F 10 4) Nubile, Lauren C 9

58.34 50.68 39.20 43.08

C4 3:21.41Vikings-NE

1) Kinstle, Andie S 8 2) Sokop, Alina w 9

3) Brown, Laura M 7 4) Malanowski, McKenna A 9

49.01 55.91 57.10 39.39

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:45.06KCY-NE

1) Andrews, Timothy 9 2) Andrews, Nicholas 9

3) McClelland, William T 10 4) McClelland, Alexander 9

49.25 49.16 29.53 37.12

A2 2:48.87WYST-NE

1) Noel, Jaden M 9 2) Mujica, Gabriel R 9

3) Bissaillon, Cole M 9 4) Wellenkamp, Kyle 9

45.54 50.69 1:12.64

A--- DQVikings-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

1) Podsiadlo, Wayne J 8 2) Trotman, Ethan E 7

3) Kelly, Andrew O 9 4) Coscia, Jack S 9

52.11 1:04.27 42.14 37.32

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.09Vikings-NE

1) Dustin, Kate L 12 2) Xie, Cynthia J 11

3) Tesko, Megan C 12 4) Farris, Grace K 12

32.40 34.38 29.62 27.69

B2 2:13.48LEHY-CT

1) Pitchell, Julia M 11 2) Meglin, Angela M 11

3) Dziatko, Sarah M 12 4) King, Madison L 11

32.33 38.78 31.87 30.50

A3 2:15.89WYST-NE

1) Pease, Emilie S 12 2) O'Connor, Kathryn R 11

3) Jachym, Erin K 11 4) Schumacher, Chloe A 12

32.33 38.78 32.90 31.88

B4 2:17.02Vikings-NE

1) Podsiadlo, Brooke L 12 2) Winberg, Elizabeth A 11

3) Kinstle, Molly B 11 4) Acosta, Vianka Y 12

33.86 40.85 34.29 28.02

C5 2:47.44Vikings-NE

1) St. George, Bella N 11 2) Hartley, Abigail H 12

3) Cormier, Eliza G 11 4) Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R 11

41.92 46.24 51.67 27.61

B--- DQWYST-NE

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Stone, Asa F 11 2) Richter, Alexa M 11

3) Russell, Ally J 11 4) Kenney, Lindsay N 12

33.43 39.62 38.79 32.05

A--- DQKCY-NE

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Finger, Erika J 11 2) Menard, Brooke 11

3) Karabots, Ana L 12 4) Lamp, Audrey K 12

42.81 43.28 33.10 30.25

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.17Vikings-NE

1) Tesko, Samuel E 12 2) Erofeyev, Edward 11

3) Nawrocki, Evan R 11 4) Cornejo, Mateusz 11

30.44 39.00 32.02 29.71

A2 2:13.10WYST-NE

1) Russell, Tommy D 12 2) Navarrete, Dominic J 11

3) Beaulieu, Jack D 12 4) Morash, Ryan A 11

29.83 40.93 31.76 30.58

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 2:17.24Tesko, Megan C

30.28 33.98 36.34 36.64

Vikings-NE 122 2:19.72Acosta, Vianka Y

31.26 35.31 36.99 36.16

WYST-NE 113 2:20.40Jachym, Erin K

32.18 36.57 37.62 34.03

HRY-NE 124 2:22.19Murphy, Abigail R

31.43 35.70 37.57 37.49

LEHY-CT 115 2:27.44King, Madison L

32.70 37.34 38.58 38.82

KCY-NE 126 2:41.42Karabots, Ana L

34.87 40.28 43.71 42.56

KCY-NE 117 2:52.82Menard, Brooke

38.43 44.69 47.21 42.49

Vikings-NE 128 2:57.75Hartley, Abigail H

37.88 46.11 48.48 45.28

Vikings-NE 119 3:11.64Cormier, Eliza G

41.35 49.32 51.14 49.83

KCY-NE 1110 3:11.88Finger, Erika J

40.33 50.64 51.65 49.26

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 121 2:12.31Savidge, Daniel J

29.83 33.81 34.96 33.71

Vikings-NE 112 2:15.01Nawrocki, Evan R

31.88 34.42 35.20 33.51

HRY-NE 113 2:24.08Schalet, Oliver E

31.99 36.69 37.64 37.76

KCY-NE 114 2:30.00Smith, Jonathan R

34.80 38.62 38.95 37.63

Vikings-NE 115 2:37.87Cornejo, Mateusz

34.83 42.09 41.95 39.00

KCY-NE 116 2:38.39McQuesten, Casey B

34.53 40.81 42.10 40.95
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(Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 127 2:59.41Whalen, Conner S

38.50 48.14

Vikings-NE 118 3:07.37Whalen, Brennan J

40.62 47.63 1:39.12

 
Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:20.29Larkin, Ava R

33.41 36.69 35.78 34.41

Vikings-NE 102 2:25.61Smith, Ella J

33.65 37.67 37.69 36.60

Vikings-NE  93 2:47.63Robak, Natalia E

36.37 42.75 45.03 43.48

Vikings-NE  94 2:56.60Nawrocki, Sophia L

41.59 44.90 45.38 44.73

LEHY-CT 105 3:35.85King, Abigail L

45.70 56.57 57.27 56.31

 
Event 10  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 101 2:42.92McClelland, William T

34.68 42.21 43.58 42.45

Vikings-NE  92 3:01.98Kelly, Andrew O

40.26 49.11 47.60 45.01

HRY-NE 103 3:07.02Warton, Miguel A

40.53 47.92 51.22 47.35

KCY-NE  94 3:07.23McClelland, Alexander

40.18 50.26 52.20 44.59

KCY-NE  95 3:17.23Simms, Luke S

42.17 51.81 52.28 50.97

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:12.42Xie, Cynthia J

35.13 37.29

LEHY-CT 122 1:12.59Dziatko, Sarah M

33.85 38.74

Vikings-NE 123 1:13.88Farris, Grace K

33.84 40.04

LEHY-CT 114 1:14.02Pitchell, Julia M

34.14 39.88

Vikings-NE 125 1:17.38Podsiadlo, Brooke L

37.41 39.97

Vikings-NE 126 1:18.08Acosta, Vianka Y

36.67 41.41

KCY-NE 127 1:20.00Lamp, Audrey K

36.08 43.92

HRY-NE 128 1:29.89Nixon, Natalie M

41.70 48.19

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 1:17.33Beaulieu, Jack D

34.06 43.27

LEHY-CT 122 1:18.32Keen, Charles J

34.16 44.16

Vikings-NE 113 1:36.52Erofeyev, Edward

46.07 50.45

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:12.38Farris, Aislin M

34.01 38.37

Vikings-NE  92 1:30.07Erofeyev, Evelyn

42.68 47.39

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 101 1:22.43McClelland, William T

36.51 45.92

HRY-NE 10--- DQWarton, Miguel A

Non-simultaneous touch

1:00.60 1:18.60

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 21.65Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  72 23.89Kelly, Megan E

Vikings-NE  73 24.61Brown, Laura M

WYST-NE  6--- DQSalls, Maddy R

One hand touch

WYST-NE  7--- DQDolby, Frankie N

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 17.02Sharma, Ashish

WYST-NE  82 22.07Richter, Ayden J

Vikings-NE  83 26.67Podsiadlo, Wayne J

Vikings-NE  74 28.18Trotman, Ethan E

WYST-NE  6--- DQLech, Patryk D

Alternating Kick

WYST-NE  7--- DQDillon, Quinn A

Alternating Kick

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 27.59Tesko, Megan C

Vikings-NE 122 27.78Dustin, Kate L

WYST-NE 123 28.20Pease, Emilie S

HRY-NE 124 29.32Murphy, Abigail R

LEHY-CT 125 29.33Dziatko, Sarah M

Vikings-NE 116 29.47Kinstle, Molly B

WYST-NE 117 29.58Jachym, Erin K

WYST-NE 118 29.71Stone, Asa F

WYST-NE 119 30.45Richter, Alexa M

WYST-NE 1110 31.09O'Connor, Kathryn R

LEHY-CT 1111 31.51King, Madison L

KCY-NE 1212 31.55Karabots, Ana L

LEHY-CT 1113 31.82Meglin, Angela M

WYST-NE 1214 32.60Schumacher, Chloe A

WYST-NE 1215 33.00Langlois, Emily M

WYST-NE 1216 33.12Wellenkamp, Ashley

WYST-NE 1217 33.22Mack, Sydney E

WYST-NE 1218 33.47Kenney, Lindsay N

WYST-NE 1119 33.78Russell, Ally J
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(Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 1120 33.99Winberg, Elizabeth A

Vikings-NE 1121 36.24Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

Vikings-NE 1122 36.25St. George, Bella N

Vikings-NE 1123 36.35Cormier, Eliza G

KCY-NE 1124 38.52Finger, Erika J

WYST-NE 1125 38.67Glynn, Ellie F

Vikings-NE 1126 38.73Abild, Alexa A

KCY-NE 1127 43.89Smith, Ila-ann K

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 25.99Russell, Tommy D

Vikings-NE 122 27.56Tesko, Samuel E

Vikings-NE 113 29.18Nawrocki, Evan R

LEHY-CT 124 29.56Stickley, Rory B

LEHY-CT 125 31.46Keen, Charles J

WYST-NE 126 31.50Beaulieu, Jack D

WYST-NE 117 31.64Morash, Ryan A

WYST-NE 118 32.02Navarrete, Dominic J

Vikings-NE 119 32.29Cornejo, Mateusz

WYST-NE 1110 33.47Reed, Colin R

WYST-NE 1111 33.53Gentile, Chase A

KCY-NE 1212 33.89Potvin, Ethan

WYST-NE 1113 36.93Leach, Keegan C

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 45.13Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  72 45.24Brown, Laura M

Vikings-NE  73 45.83Kelly, Megan E

WYST-NE  74 48.46Dolby, Frankie N

WYST-NE  65 54.39Salls, Maddy R

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 29.32Larkin, Ava R

Vikings-NE 102 31.68Farris, Aislin M

Vikings-NE  93 33.76Robak, Natalia E

LEHY-CT 104 34.81Wildstein, Allison B

Vikings-NE  95 35.21Erofeyev, Evelyn

KCY-NE 106 35.39Finger, Jessika B

WYST-NE 107 35.81Morash, Grace F

WYST-NE  98 36.22Lansing, Alexina R

HRY-NE 109 36.30DelVecchio, Emily

LEHY-CT 1010 36.32Hunt, Ilana M

Vikings-NE 1011 36.85McAllister, Aileen M

Vikings-NE  912 37.54Nawrocki, Sophia L

Vikings-NE  913 37.60Abild, Sydney C

WYST-NE 1014 38.38O'Connor, Carly A

Vikings-NE  915 38.56Sokop, Alina w

WYST-NE 1016 40.89Bradley, Sophia M

Vikings-NE  917 42.56Malanowski, McKenna A

WYST-NE  918 43.49Nubile, Lauren C

KCY-NE  919 43.64Menard, Samantha

LEHY-CT 1020 44.92King, Abigail L

WYST-NE  921 55.65Whitelock, Sara M

WYST-NE 10--- DQPowell, Kylee S

Declared false start

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 38.20Sharma, Ashish

Vikings-NE  82 43.25Podsiadlo, Wayne J

KCY-NE  73 49.81McClelland, Benjamin

WYST-NE  84 50.89Bissaillon, Jack M

Vikings-NE  75 55.05Trotman, Ethan E

WYST-NE  76 59.57Dillon, Quinn A

WYST-NE  67 1:14.74Lech, Patryk D

Vikings-NE  68 1:17.06Nawrocki, John R

KCY-NE  69 1:38.65McClelland, Henry

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 101 30.07McClelland, William T

WYST-NE  92 32.79Bissaillon, Cole M

WYST-NE  93 34.44Mujica, Gabriel R

WYST-NE  94 35.65Wellenkamp, Kyle

KCY-NE  95 36.37Andrews, Nicholas

Vikings-NE  96 36.40Delisle, Nathan L

WYST-NE  97 36.43Noel, Jaden M

Vikings-NE  98 36.75Coscia, Jack S

KCY-NE  99 36.95Andrews, Timothy

KCY-NE  910 37.06McClelland, Alexander

Vikings-NE  911 38.00Kelly, Andrew O

HRY-NE 1012 38.24Warton, Miguel A

Vikings-NE  913 39.11St. George, Nico C

WYST-NE 1014 39.51Smith, Tighe M

HRY-NE 1015 42.35Tobin-Schrems, Henry

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 35.84Xie, Cynthia J

Vikings-NE 122 37.78Farris, Grace K

Vikings-NE 123 38.52Acosta, Vianka Y

WYST-NE 124 39.23Pease, Emilie S

WYST-NE 115 39.38O'Connor, Kathryn R

LEHY-CT 116 39.71Meglin, Angela M

Vikings-NE 127 39.79Podsiadlo, Brooke L

WYST-NE 118 40.08Richter, Alexa M

WYST-NE 119 43.04Stone, Asa F

Vikings-NE 1110 43.26Winberg, Elizabeth A

WYST-NE 1211 43.40Langlois, Emily M

WYST-NE 1212 44.01Wellenkamp, Ashley

KCY-NE 1113 44.70Menard, Brooke

WYST-NE 1214 44.79Kenney, Lindsay N

WYST-NE 1215 45.52Schumacher, Chloe A

HRY-NE 1216 46.13Nixon, Natalie M

WYST-NE 1217 46.53Mack, Sydney E

Vikings-NE 1118 46.56St. George, Bella N

Vikings-NE 1119 47.03Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

Vikings-NE 1220 47.21Hartley, Abigail H

WYST-NE 1121 49.94Glynn, Ellie F

WYST-NE 1122 51.58Russell, Ally J

Vikings-NE 1123 52.91Abild, Alexa A

KCY-NE 1124 59.67Smith, Ila-ann K
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Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 38.73Russell, Tommy D

Vikings-NE 112 39.27Erofeyev, Edward

HRY-NE 113 40.40Schalet, Oliver E

WYST-NE 114 41.18Navarrete, Dominic J

WYST-NE 115 46.62Morash, Ryan A

Vikings-NE 126 46.82Whalen, Conner S

WYST-NE 117 48.66Reed, Colin R

KCY-NE 128 48.69Potvin, Ethan

WYST-NE 119 48.99Leach, Keegan C

WYST-NE 1110 51.48Gentile, Chase A

Vikings-NE 1111 1:01.53Whalen, Brennan J

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 38.02Smith, Ella J

Vikings-NE 102 42.71Farris, Aislin M

LEHY-CT 103 47.73Hunt, Ilana M

Vikings-NE  94 48.59Erofeyev, Evelyn

KCY-NE 105 48.86Finger, Jessika B

Vikings-NE  96 51.50Abild, Sydney C

HRY-NE 107 52.60DelVecchio, Emily

Vikings-NE 108 53.06McAllister, Aileen M

WYST-NE 109 55.33O'Connor, Carly A

Vikings-NE  910 56.64Malanowski, McKenna A

WYST-NE  911 1:00.20Nubile, Lauren C

LEHY-CT  9--- DQGangaway, Megan R

One hand touch

WYST-NE 10--- DQBradley, Sophia M

False start

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  6--- DQNawrocki, John R

One hand touch

WYST-NE  8--- DQBissaillon, Jack M

False start

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  91 44.07Bissaillon, Cole M

WYST-NE  92 47.46Wellenkamp, Kyle

Vikings-NE  93 48.24Delisle, Nathan L

KCY-NE  94 50.04Andrews, Nicholas

WYST-NE  95 50.18Noel, Jaden M

KCY-NE  96 51.46Simms, Luke S

HRY-NE 107 52.76Bayne, Henry A

KCY-NE  98 52.95Andrews, Timothy

HRY-NE 109 1:06.50Tobin-Schrems, Henry

WYST-NE 10--- DQSmith, Tighe M

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 111 3:01.87Pitchell, Julia M

40.59 45.80 47.98 47.50

LEHY-CT 112 3:15.59King, Madison L

46.17 50.05 50.62 48.75

Vikings-NE 113 3:19.00Winberg, Elizabeth A

43.45 50.91 52.33 52.31

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 121 2:45.77Savidge, Daniel J

37.35 42.75 43.57 42.10

LEHY-CT 122 3:04.08Stickley, Rory B

41.84 48.03 47.06 47.15

KCY-NE 113 3:14.89McQuesten, Casey B

43.88 50.25 51.30 49.46

KCY-NE 114 3:19.06Smith, Jonathan R

46.22 51.51 52.50 48.83

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 21.97Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  72 24.45Kelly, Megan E

WYST-NE  63 27.59Salls, Maddy R

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE  71 22.08McClelland, Benjamin

Vikings-NE  82 23.05Podsiadlo, Wayne J

WYST-NE  83 23.30Richter, Ayden J

Vikings-NE  74 25.94Trotman, Ethan E

WYST-NE  75 26.97Dillon, Quinn A

Vikings-NE  66 32.04Nawrocki, John R

WYST-NE  87 34.85Bissaillon, Jack M

WYST-NE  68 36.13Lech, Patryk D

KCY-NE  6--- DQMcClelland, Henry

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 101 39.94Finger, Jessika B

LEHY-CT 102 41.21Wildstein, Allison B

WYST-NE 103 42.99Morash, Grace F

Vikings-NE 104 44.30McAllister, Aileen M

Vikings-NE  95 45.71Sokop, Alina w

WYST-NE 106 45.80O'Connor, Carly A

Vikings-NE  97 46.35Abild, Sydney C

KCY-NE  98 51.23Menard, Samantha

LEHY-CT  99 51.82Gangaway, Megan R

Vikings-NE  910 52.43Malanowski, McKenna A

WYST-NE  911 53.26Nubile, Lauren C

WYST-NE 1012 53.44Powell, Kylee S

LEHY-CT 1013 56.27King, Abigail L

WYST-NE  914 1:01.97Lansing, Alexina R

WYST-NE  915 1:05.03Whitelock, Sara M

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 39.66Delisle, Nathan L

WYST-NE  92 41.92Mujica, Gabriel R

WYST-NE  93 43.51Wellenkamp, Kyle

WYST-NE  94 45.82Noel, Jaden M

Vikings-NE  95 46.42Coscia, Jack S

KCY-NE  96 47.66Andrews, Nicholas

Vikings-NE  97 48.12St. George, Nico C
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(Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 108 49.03Bayne, Henry A

WYST-NE 109 51.33Smith, Tighe M

KCY-NE  910 51.37Andrews, Timothy

HRY-NE 1011 55.57Tobin-Schrems, Henry

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 31.07Tesko, Megan C

Vikings-NE 122 32.66Dustin, Kate L

WYST-NE 123 32.74Pease, Emilie S

WYST-NE 114 33.90Stone, Asa F

KCY-NE 125 34.67Lamp, Audrey K

WYST-NE 116 35.07Jachym, Erin K

Vikings-NE 127 35.52Podsiadlo, Brooke L

Vikings-NE 118 36.52Kinstle, Molly B

WYST-NE 119 36.60Richter, Alexa M

WYST-NE 1210 37.56Langlois, Emily M

WYST-NE 1211 37.85Schumacher, Chloe A

WYST-NE 1112 37.87O'Connor, Kathryn R

WYST-NE 1213 39.67Kenney, Lindsay N

HRY-NE 1214 40.27Nixon, Natalie M

WYST-NE 1115 43.12Russell, Ally J

Vikings-NE 1116 43.26St. George, Bella N

WYST-NE 1217 44.21Wellenkamp, Ashley

KCY-NE 1118 45.16Finger, Erika J

Vikings-NE 1119 45.33Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

Vikings-NE 1120 46.95Abild, Alexa A

Vikings-NE 1121 47.55Cormier, Eliza G

KCY-NE 1122 52.33Smith, Ila-ann K

WYST-NE 12--- DQMack, Sydney E

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 30.59Russell, Tommy D

Vikings-NE 122 31.16Tesko, Samuel E

LEHY-CT 123 32.79Savidge, Daniel J

WYST-NE 124 34.30Beaulieu, Jack D

Vikings-NE 115 35.03Nawrocki, Evan R

WYST-NE 116 37.15Morash, Ryan A

LEHY-CT 127 38.24Keen, Charles J

WYST-NE 118 38.30Reed, Colin R

WYST-NE 119 38.97Navarrete, Dominic J

WYST-NE 1110 39.93Gentile, Chase A

KCY-NE 1211 43.50Potvin, Ethan

WYST-NE 1112 43.59Leach, Keegan C

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 1:56.97Brown, Laura M

55.40 1:01.57

WYST-NE  72 2:02.51Dolby, Frankie N

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:14.60Smith, Ella J

34.89 39.71

Vikings-NE 102 1:15.06Larkin, Ava R

35.99 39.07

Vikings-NE  93 1:26.15Robak, Natalia E

39.75 46.40

LEHY-CT 104 1:28.87Wildstein, Allison B

39.61 49.26

LEHY-CT 105 1:29.23Hunt, Ilana M

41.47 47.76

WYST-NE 106 1:31.87Morash, Grace F

41.84 50.03

Vikings-NE  97 1:34.37Nawrocki, Sophia L

46.80 47.57

LEHY-CT  98 1:48.04Gangaway, Megan R

52.20 55.84

KCY-NE  99 1:48.89Menard, Samantha

53.79 55.10

HRY-NE 10--- DQDelVecchio, Emily

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

48.09 53.64

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:39.54Sharma, Ashish

44.89 54.65

WYST-NE  82 1:45.39Richter, Ayden J

50.94 54.45

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  91 1:23.20Bissaillon, Cole M

40.01 43.19

WYST-NE  92 1:31.27Mujica, Gabriel R

43.71 47.56

Vikings-NE  93 1:34.87Kelly, Andrew O

42.54 52.33

Vikings-NE  94 1:44.25Coscia, Jack S

49.35 54.90

KCY-NE  95 1:44.31McClelland, Alexander

49.36 54.95

HRY-NE 106 1:46.22Bayne, Henry A

50.45 55.77

Vikings-NE  97 1:47.78St. George, Nico C

53.14 54.64

KCY-NE  9--- DQSimms, Luke S

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

48.82 53.43

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:09.67Xie, Cynthia J

32.90 36.77

Vikings-NE 122 1:10.70Dustin, Kate L

32.86 37.84

LEHY-CT 113 1:12.89Pitchell, Julia M

34.14 38.75

Vikings-NE 124 1:13.66Farris, Grace K

34.25 39.41

LEHY-CT 125 1:14.56Dziatko, Sarah M

34.01 40.55
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(Event 35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 116 1:17.94Meglin, Angela M

36.72 41.22

KCY-NE 127 1:18.15Lamp, Audrey K

36.39 41.76

Vikings-NE 118 1:18.79Kinstle, Molly B

35.71 43.08

KCY-NE 129 1:21.60Karabots, Ana L

38.44 43.16

KCY-NE 1110 1:33.12Menard, Brooke

42.21 50.91

Vikings-NE 1211 1:39.36Hartley, Abigail H

47.90 51.46

WYST-NE 11--- DQGlynn, Ellie F

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

48.62 57.95

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:08.24Tesko, Samuel E

32.25 35.99

LEHY-CT 122 1:15.47Stickley, Rory B

35.84 39.63

HRY-NE 113 1:16.22Schalet, Oliver E

35.58 40.64

KCY-NE 114 1:19.64Smith, Jonathan R

36.91 42.73

KCY-NE 115 1:22.09McQuesten, Casey B

37.97 44.12

Vikings-NE 116 1:23.49Erofeyev, Edward

44.45 39.04

Vikings-NE 117 1:25.13Cornejo, Mateusz

39.71 45.42

Vikings-NE 128 1:31.71Whalen, Conner S

43.33 48.38

Vikings-NE 11--- DQWhalen, Brennan J

Scissors kick - fly

52.54 58.53

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.52LEHY-CT

1) Walker, Ashley E 13 2) Francis, Abby G 13

3) Buckridge, Genevieve A 13 4) Bryant, Cori S 13

32.02 31.89 33.12 30.49

A2 2:10.21WYST-NE

1) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 14 2) Kenney, Lauren N 14

3) Russell, Sara A 14 4) Robitaille, Madi A 14

32.71 39.88 29.31 28.31

A3 2:10.62Vikings-NE

1) Alrutz, Sally A 13 2) Dustin, Erin C 13

3) Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M 13 4) Cushing, Lily S 13

29.27 37.48 33.96 29.91

A4 2:27.66HRY-NE

1) Lussier, Renee D 13 2) Johnson, Annika 14

3) Gerstle, Eva M 14 4) Farlow, Jing Jing 14

38.61 40.76 32.71 35.58

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.34WYST-NE

1) Dillon, Nicholas W 13 2) Morash, Matt P 13

3) Kunsman, Nathan M 13 4) Viamari, Cole D 14

31.64 42.99 29.74 27.97

 
Event 39  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.58WYST-NE

1) Wilber, Maeve E 17 2) Rice, Rowan J 17

3) Wilber, Emma L 15 4) Longley, Lauren E 17

28.74 34.17 29.92 24.75

A2 2:00.16Vikings-NE

1) Lajoie, Kelly M 17 2) Popowski, Kristyn M 16

3) Voss, Erin E 16 4) Foster, Sabrina L 15

30.59 35.68 26.89 27.00

B3 2:02.41Vikings-NE

1) McCloskey, Maddy M 17 2) Dec, Sharon E 18

3) Kaczor, Natalia A 16 4) Synan, Riley R 18

30.70 35.85 29.69 26.17

A4 2:15.25HRY-NE

1) Anderson, Katherine E 16 2) Hakkarainen, Lily W 15

3) Etlinger, Lilly S 15 4) Coughlin, Megan A 17

35.49 36.11 30.92 32.73

C5 2:16.28Vikings-NE

1) Boisjolie, Kelly R 16 2) Winberg, Christine M 15

3) Synan, Haley E 15 4) Drejsa, Victoria E 13

35.11 40.15 32.93 28.09

 
Event 40  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.53LEHY-CT

1) Wlochowski, Garrett R 16 2) Madalena, Cory N 16

3) Adams-Michaud, Robert E 17 4) Packer, Quinn T 17

26.55 29.66 24.75 22.57

A2 1:48.02Vikings-NE

1) Lubarsky, Jared M 17 2) Quinney, Matt E 16

3) Major, Devon S 16 4) Manniello, Ryan C 17

27.71 29.78 27.40 23.13

A3 1:51.50WYST-NE

1) Louison, Brandon C 15 2) DuFresne, Alex 17

3) Rosso, Nick J 15 4) Centeno, Gabe A 15

27.62 31.10 25.91 26.87

B4 1:54.46Vikings-NE

1) McClure, Nathan D 14 2) Paul, Andy E 14

3) Endress, Andy B 17 4) Dec, Robert A 13

29.13 31.24 24.88 29.21

B5 1:56.07LEHY-CT

1) Savidge, Brian T 16 2) Walker, Christopher O 14

3) Davis, Robert M 17 4) Kleinhen, Reilly I 15

27.65 34.75 27.03 26.64

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 131 2:04.54Francis, Abby G

28.49 31.23 32.95 31.87

Vikings-NE 132 2:05.41Alrutz, Sally A

28.72 31.27 32.48 32.94
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Results

(Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 143 2:08.75Gerstle, Eva M

29.89 32.37 33.45 33.04

LEHY-CT 134 2:10.26Walker, Ashley E

29.87 33.03 34.37 32.99

Vikings-NE 135 2:17.72Dustin, Erin C

31.02 34.08 36.11 36.51

Vikings-NE 136 2:20.19Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

32.54 35.49 36.28 35.88

WYST-NE 147 2:21.20Bissaillon, Kathleen A

33.05 36.35 36.43 35.37

LEHY-CT 138 2:22.11Buckridge, Genevieve A

33.70 36.05 36.53 35.83

WYST-NE 149 2:24.00Russell, Sara A

32.75 36.35 37.93 36.97

WYST-NE 1410 2:25.21Robitaille, Madi A

32.44 36.59 38.39 37.79

WYST-NE 1411 2:25.44Dion, Elizabeth A

33.13 36.41 38.54 37.36

Vikings-NE 1312 2:28.76Drejsa, Victoria E

34.52 37.62 39.42 37.20

LEHY-CT 1313 2:33.46Bryant, Cori S

35.09 40.35 41.50 36.52

Vikings-NE 1314 2:34.52Cushing, Lily S

34.82 39.90 40.69 39.11

LEHY-CT 1315 2:36.77Scott, Eleanor G

35.79 39.52 41.28 40.18

WYST-NE 1416 2:39.21Cotto, Sarah M

37.62 41.40 41.13 39.06

LEHY-CT 1317 2:40.03Jablonski, Katie R

35.78 40.52 42.57 41.16

Vikings-NE 1318 2:41.02Carberry, Ashlee E

37.05 41.51 42.16 40.30

KCY-NE 1419 2:42.31Espat, Riley

36.07 41.61 42.67 41.96

 
Event 41  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 1:55.75Voss, Erin E

27.20 29.37 29.94 29.24

WYST-NE 172 2:03.62Wilber, Maeve E

29.09 31.69 31.79 31.05

WYST-NE 173 2:05.67Longley, Lauren E

29.41 31.50 32.31 32.45

Vikings-NE 184 2:07.55Synan, Riley R

29.79 32.33 33.26 32.17

Vikings-NE 165 2:08.31Kaczor, Natalia A

29.41 32.06 33.63 33.21

Vikings-NE 176 2:08.53McCloskey, Maddy M

29.88 32.43 33.26 32.96

Vikings-NE 157 2:08.57Synan, Haley E

30.05 32.82 33.07 32.63

Vikings-NE 158 2:09.34Foster, Sabrina L

30.07 32.83 33.38 33.06

Vikings-NE 169 2:14.38Boisjolie, Kelly R

31.55 34.09 34.68 34.06

WYST-NE 1510 2:15.29Wilber, Emma L

31.19 34.14 35.42 34.54

WYST-NE 1711 2:16.52Dolan, Samantha L

31.53 34.61 35.15 35.23

Vikings-NE 1812 2:17.72Dec, Sharon E

30.42 36.31 37.95 33.04

WYST-NE 1613 2:20.71Ditto, Hannah

31.54 35.26 36.22 37.69

HRY-NE 1614 2:22.15Anderson, Katherine E

31.41 35.73 37.57 37.44

HRY-NE 1715 2:35.88Coughlin, Megan A

36.81 40.69 40.36 38.02

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:57.77McClure, Nathan D

27.44 29.36 30.55 30.42

WYST-NE 132 2:05.35Kunsman, Nathan M

28.88 32.23 32.38 31.86

LEHY-CT 133 2:09.14Meglin, Anthony V

28.65 32.65 35.51 32.33

LEHY-CT 144 2:10.07Walker, Christopher O

29.36 33.46 34.65 32.60

WYST-NE 135 2:19.36Dillon, Nicholas W

30.30 35.99 37.10 35.97

Vikings-NE 136 2:19.38Dec, Robert A

32.28 35.80 36.14 35.16

KCY-NE 147 2:33.81He, Michael

35.40 39.61 41.69 37.11

WYST-NE 138 2:34.36Dolan, Mark G

33.44 39.53 41.88 39.51

 
Event 42  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:53.59Manniello, Ryan C

25.56 28.49 29.76 29.78

LEHY-CT 172 1:54.68Davis, Robert M

25.89 28.83 30.43 29.53

Vikings-NE 163 1:55.28Quinney, Matt E

26.09 29.04 30.03 30.12

Vikings-NE 174 1:56.03Lubarsky, Jared M

26.16 29.35 30.26 30.26

LEHY-CT 165 1:56.70Savidge, Brian T

26.69 29.46 30.20 30.35

WYST-NE 156 1:58.25Louison, Brandon C

26.64 29.36 31.47 30.78

WYST-NE 157 1:58.92Rosso, Nick J

26.92 30.96 31.24 29.80

Vikings-NE 168 1:59.16Major, Devon S

28.11 31.10 31.59 28.36

LEHY-CT 159 2:07.21Kleinhen, Reilly I

28.88 32.03 33.16 33.14

Vikings-NE 1710 2:07.46Endress, Andy B

27.48 31.68 34.77 33.53

WYST-NE 1711 2:12.12DuFresne, Alex

28.54 33.20 35.92 34.46

WYST-NE 1612 2:13.36Cloutier, Sam C

30.16 33.18 35.09 34.93
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(Event 42  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 1513 2:15.36Theriault, Ryan M

29.70 34.12 36.18 35.36

WYST-NE 1514 2:23.94Centeno, Gabe A

32.85 36.03 1:15.06

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 141 1:13.14Forman, Aubrey L

32.60 40.54

HRY-NE 142 1:21.31Johnson, Annika

37.70 43.61

 
Event 43  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:05.61Lajoie, Kelly M

30.11 35.50

HRY-NE 152 1:11.87Etlinger, Lilly S

33.41 38.46

HRY-NE 153 1:13.12Hakkarainen, Lily W

34.54 38.58

Vikings-NE 154 1:13.49Winberg, Christine M

33.27 40.22

KCY-NE 175 1:16.41Tucker, Susanne E

34.31 42.10

HRY-NE 166 1:18.27Anderson, Katherine E

34.58 43.69

HRY-NE 177 1:31.12Coughlin, Megan A

42.84 48.28

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:02.93Paul, Andy E

28.36 34.57

KCY-NE 142 1:20.18He, Michael

37.46 42.72

WYST-NE 133 1:31.25Ditto, Patrick J

41.06 50.19

WYST-NE 13--- DQRowbotham, Matt F

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
Event 44  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 161 58.85Wlochowski, Garrett R

26.36 32.49

LEHY-CT 172 59.38Adams-Michaud, Robert E

26.25 33.13

LEHY-CT 173 59.40Packer, Quinn T

28.13 31.27

KCY-NE 164 1:08.28Santamaria, David

30.76 37.52

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 37.47Cushing, Lily S

WYST-NE 142 37.78Cotto, Sarah M

HRY-NE 133 38.76Lussier, Renee D

Vikings-NE 134 40.07Carberry, Ashlee E

KCY-NE 145 40.54Espat, Riley

HRY-NE 146 45.06Farlow, Jing Jing

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 30.55McCloskey, Maddy M

Vikings-NE 152 33.24Winberg, Christine M

HRY-NE 153 34.01Etlinger, Lilly S

Vikings-NE 164 35.20Boisjolie, Kelly R

KCY-NE 175 35.41Tucker, Susanne E

WYST-NE 166 35.97Ditto, Hannah

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 37.85Dolan, Mark G

WYST-NE 132 38.19Morash, Matt P

WYST-NE 133 45.53Ditto, Patrick J

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 28.03Lubarsky, Jared M

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 131 1:11.57Francis, Abby G

34.41 37.16

LEHY-CT 132 1:19.43Walker, Ashley E

37.17 42.26

LEHY-CT 133 1:22.21Bryant, Cori S

39.00 43.21

Vikings-NE 134 1:22.33Dustin, Erin C

38.62 43.71

WYST-NE 145 1:22.67Kenney, Lauren N

39.10 43.57

Vikings-NE 136 1:31.29Drejsa, Victoria E

43.69 47.60

LEHY-CT 137 1:34.51Scott, Eleanor G

44.99 49.52

HRY-NE 148 1:34.64Johnson, Annika

44.84 49.80

WYST-NE 149 1:36.41Robitaille, Madi A

45.16 51.25

LEHY-CT 1310 1:37.32Jablonski, Katie R

45.42 51.90

Vikings-NE 1311 1:44.39Carberry, Ashlee E

49.08 55.31

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:14.21Rice, Rowan J

35.56 38.65

Vikings-NE 162 1:16.32Popowski, Kristyn M

36.55 39.77

Vikings-NE 173 1:17.03Lajoie, Kelly M

37.59 39.44

WYST-NE 154 1:17.28Wilber, Emma L

37.83 39.45

WYST-NE 175 1:17.91Wilber, Maeve E

37.13 40.78

HRY-NE 156 1:21.46Hakkarainen, Lily W

38.11 43.35
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(Event 47  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 157 1:21.62Foster, Sabrina L

38.63 42.99

Vikings-NE 188 1:23.72Dec, Sharon E

39.10 44.62

HRY-NE 179 1:42.60Coughlin, Megan A

48.43 54.17

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:10.06Paul, Andy E

32.57 37.49

LEHY-CT 132 1:16.70Meglin, Anthony V

36.19 40.51

LEHY-CT 133 1:20.00Iallonardo, Matthew L

37.20 42.80

Vikings-NE 134 1:21.42Dec, Robert A

39.26 42.16

LEHY-CT 145 1:22.26Walker, Christopher O

38.56 43.70

WYST-NE 146 1:31.49Viamari, Cole D

43.60 47.89

WYST-NE 137 1:37.35Morash, Matt P

46.51 50.84

WYST-NE 138 1:41.35Rowbotham, Matt F

46.95 54.40

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 161 1:02.86Madalena, Cory N

29.99 32.87

LEHY-CT 162 1:08.29Savidge, Brian T

32.33 35.96

LEHY-CT 173 1:10.31Packer, Quinn T

33.85 36.46

WYST-NE 174 1:10.91DuFresne, Alex

32.67 38.24

WYST-NE 155 1:11.72Rosso, Nick J

34.15 37.57

KCY-NE 156 1:13.76Theriault, Ryan M

34.94 38.82

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 27.13Alrutz, Sally A

HRY-NE 142 28.31Gerstle, Eva M

WYST-NE 143 28.58Bissaillon, Kathleen A

WYST-NE 144 28.72Russell, Sara A

WYST-NE 145 29.85Dion, Elizabeth A

HRY-NE 146 30.08Johnson, Annika

WYST-NE 147 30.40Kenney, Lauren N

HRY-NE 138 31.91Lussier, Renee D

WYST-NE 149 32.70Cotto, Sarah M

KCY-NE 1410 33.12Espat, Riley

HRY-NE 1411 36.11Farlow, Jing Jing

 
Event 49  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 25.53Voss, Erin E

Vikings-NE 162 26.95Kaczor, Natalia A

Vikings-NE 183 26.99Synan, Riley R

Vikings-NE 154 27.06Foster, Sabrina L

WYST-NE 175 27.69Longley, Lauren E

Vikings-NE 156 27.99Synan, Haley E

HRY-NE 157 28.24Etlinger, Lilly S

WYST-NE 168 29.30Ditto, Hannah

HRY-NE 159 29.53Hakkarainen, Lily W

WYST-NE 1710 29.75Dolan, Samantha L

KCY-NE 1711 30.01Tucker, Susanne E

Vikings-NE 1512 30.02Winberg, Christine M

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 24.93McClure, Nathan D

WYST-NE 132 26.15Kunsman, Nathan M

WYST-NE 133 27.66Dillon, Nicholas W

WYST-NE 144 28.73Viamari, Cole D

KCY-NE 145 29.74He, Michael

WYST-NE 136 32.03Dolan, Mark G

WYST-NE 137 36.03Ditto, Patrick J

WYST-NE 138 37.14Rowbotham, Matt F

 
Event 50  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 171 23.65Adams-Michaud, Robert E

Vikings-NE 16*2 24.02Quinney, Matt E

LEHY-CT 17*2 24.02Packer, Quinn T

Vikings-NE 174 24.07Endress, Andy B

WYST-NE 175 26.59DuFresne, Alex

KCY-NE 166 27.22Santamaria, David

WYST-NE 157 28.55Centeno, Gabe A

WYST-NE 168 28.58Cloutier, Sam C

 
Event 51  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:05.61Alrutz, Sally A

30.96 34.65

LEHY-CT 132 1:15.76Buckridge, Genevieve A

35.54 40.22

Vikings-NE 133 1:16.69Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

35.35 41.34

WYST-NE 144 1:19.18Russell, Sara A

36.73 42.45

LEHY-CT 135 1:21.12Bryant, Cori S

37.23 43.89

WYST-NE 146 1:22.63Robitaille, Madi A

38.17 44.46

WYST-NE 147 1:24.07Dion, Elizabeth A

38.33 45.74

LEHY-CT 138 1:33.52Jablonski, Katie R

42.31 51.21

LEHY-CT 139 1:42.77Scott, Eleanor G

46.84 55.93
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Event 51  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 1:01.39Voss, Erin E

29.22 32.17

Vikings-NE 172 1:03.64Lajoie, Kelly M

30.35 33.29

Vikings-NE 163 1:04.06Popowski, Kristyn M

31.03 33.03

WYST-NE 154 1:04.34Wilber, Emma L

WYST-NE 175 1:05.70Longley, Lauren E

31.29 34.41

WYST-NE 176 1:07.36Wilber, Maeve E

31.79 35.57

Vikings-NE 167 1:09.11Kaczor, Natalia A

32.66 36.45

WYST-NE 178 1:11.26Dolan, Samantha L

33.80 37.46

WYST-NE 179 1:12.12Rice, Rowan J

33.39 38.73

Vikings-NE 1710 1:12.89McCloskey, Maddy M

33.83 39.06

Vikings-NE 1611 1:21.04Boisjolie, Kelly R

36.95 44.09

Vikings-NE 1812 1:21.15Dec, Sharon E

38.59 42.56

 
Event 52  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:07.53Kunsman, Nathan M

32.03 35.50

LEHY-CT 132 1:07.54Meglin, Anthony V

31.28 36.26

LEHY-CT 133 1:11.39Iallonardo, Matthew L

32.45 38.94

WYST-NE 134 1:15.95Dillon, Nicholas W

33.90 42.05

Vikings-NE 135 1:20.27Dec, Robert A

36.92 43.35

WYST-NE 146 1:20.81Viamari, Cole D

34.92 45.89

 
Event 52  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 171 56.95Adams-Michaud, Robert E

26.22 30.73

LEHY-CT 162 58.01Madalena, Cory N

27.39 30.62

WYST-NE 153 59.17Rosso, Nick J

27.55 31.62

Vikings-NE 174 59.98Manniello, Ryan C

27.90 32.08

Vikings-NE 175 1:01.28Endress, Andy B

29.22 32.06

WYST-NE 156 1:01.45Louison, Brandon C

28.59 32.86

LEHY-CT 177 1:02.00Davis, Robert M

28.96 33.04

Vikings-NE 168 1:02.65Major, Devon S

31.37 31.28

LEHY-CT 159 1:10.45Kleinhen, Reilly I

32.11 38.34

WYST-NE 1510 1:16.23Centeno, Gabe A

35.21 41.02

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 131 2:27.71Walker, Ashley E

35.11 37.03 37.87 37.70

KCY-NE 142 2:29.58Forman, Aubrey L

34.53 37.70 39.13 38.22

HRY-NE 143 2:30.09Gerstle, Eva M

34.98 37.53 38.88 38.70

WYST-NE 144 2:38.97Bissaillon, Kathleen A

37.22 40.09 41.18 40.48

Vikings-NE 135 2:40.22Dustin, Erin C

37.75 40.17 41.87 40.43

Vikings-NE 136 2:41.00Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

38.70 40.75 41.09 40.46

Vikings-NE 137 2:55.62Drejsa, Victoria E

40.94 44.96 45.72 44.00

 
Event 53  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 2:23.32Popowski, Kristyn M

35.13 36.35 36.30 35.54

Vikings-NE 182 2:33.89Synan, Riley R

37.13 39.82 39.61 37.33

Vikings-NE 153 2:36.83Synan, Haley E

38.41 39.85 40.23 38.34

HRY-NE 164 2:46.63Anderson, Katherine E

37.57 42.44 43.82 42.80

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 2:22.74Paul, Andy E

32.92 36.07 37.38 36.37

WYST-NE 132 2:53.98Morash, Matt P

41.54 44.61 45.08 42.75

 
Event 54  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 161 2:01.69Wlochowski, Garrett R

28.78 31.11 31.28 30.52

Vikings-NE 162 2:07.82Quinney, Matt E

30.64 31.92 33.17 32.09

LEHY-CT 163 2:08.17Savidge, Brian T

30.23 32.38 32.97 32.59

WYST-NE 154 2:16.53Louison, Brandon C

31.43 34.91 35.58 34.61

LEHY-CT 175 2:19.34Davis, Robert M

34.04 34.55 35.71 35.04

Vikings-NE 166 2:22.11Major, Devon S

34.85 36.68 36.38 34.20

KCY-NE 167 2:25.59Santamaria, David

34.18 36.17 37.47 37.77
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Results

(Event 54  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 168 2:38.72Cloutier, Sam C

36.55 39.33 42.11 40.73

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 131 4:55.61Francis, Abby G

31.77 37.70 38.53 38.44

41.41 40.46 34.84 32.46

KCY-NE 142 5:27.89Forman, Aubrey L

36.71 40.93 41.04 40.41

49.22 49.01 35.39 35.18

WYST-NE 143 5:30.26Kenney, Lauren N

35.09 43.91 41.62 41.31

46.97 48.24 37.26 35.86

LEHY-CT 134 5:43.84Buckridge, Genevieve A

36.78 42.73 44.14 42.95

51.05 50.73 38.23 37.23

Vikings-NE 135 6:00.40Cushing, Lily S

38.25 48.21 45.82 45.65

52.04 51.71 41.09 37.63

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 5:12.88Rice, Rowan J

33.37 40.52 41.03 40.95

42.01 41.46 38.08 35.46

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 4:43.72McClure, Nathan D

30.82 35.28 35.46 35.16

43.93 44.49 29.75 28.83

LEHY-CT 142 5:14.96Walker, Christopher O

33.80 40.15 36.61 38.20

47.25 48.36 34.95 35.64

LEHY-CT 133 5:31.66Iallonardo, Matthew L

34.44 41.05 43.37 42.71

45.92 47.08 38.58 38.51

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY-CT 161 4:30.63Wlochowski, Garrett R

28.12 32.56 33.82 32.99

39.12 40.19 33.20 30.63

LEHY-CT 162 4:39.39Madalena, Cory N

29.75 34.55 36.13 35.77

37.99 38.48 33.92 32.80

Vikings-NE 173 4:44.09Manniello, Ryan C

29.09 35.89 37.60 36.42

41.69 43.33 32.29 27.78

Vikings-NE 174 4:48.22Lubarsky, Jared M

30.87 35.70 35.57 34.94

43.32 42.80 33.36 31.66

LEHY-CT 155 5:20.11Kleinhen, Reilly I

32.59 40.09 41.31 40.73

48.21 47.32 35.68 34.18

KCY-NE 156 5:21.75Theriault, Ryan M

31.71 38.91 42.66 43.14

44.48 44.93 39.25 36.67

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.41Vikings-NE

1) Brown, Laura M 7 2) Kelly, Megan E 7

3) Gilburg, Tea M 8 4) Kinstle, Andie S 8

42.07 37.34

 
Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.90Vikings-NE

1) Smith, Ella J 10 2) Farris, Aislin M 10

3) Robak, Natalia E 9 4) Larkin, Ava R 10

30.76 31.33 33.92 28.89

B2 2:29.24Vikings-NE

1) Abild, Sydney C 9 2) Nawrocki, Sophia L 9

3) Sokop, Alina w 9 4) Erofeyev, Evelyn 9

39.13 38.71 38.22 33.18

A3 2:31.86Dolphins-NE

1) Brown, Lily 10 2) Marshall, Lindsay 9

3) Eccleston, Alexis 10 4) Manning, Madeline E 10

36.71 49.03 34.72 31.40

A4 2:51.48WYST-NE

1) Bradley, Sophia M 10 2) Berube, Delainey R 7

3) O'Connor, Carly A 10 4) Morash, Grace F 10

40.07 1:00.74 34.44 36.23

 
Event 60  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.34WYST-NE

1) Bissaillon, Cole M 9 2) Noel, Jaden M 9

3) Berube, Mason D 9 4) Mujica, Gabriel R 9

33.17 35.61 36.10 33.46

A2 2:21.86KCY-NE

1) Simms, Luke S 9 2) McClelland, William T 10

3) Andrews, Timothy 9 4) Andrews, Nicholas 9

40.53 38.36 35.94 27.03

B3 2:31.57KCY-NE

1) Kornacki, Ryan A 8 2) Buchanan, Damon 8

3) Tucker, John 9 4) McClelland, Alexander 9

41.54 38.06 38.85 33.12

A4 2:31.96Vikings-NE

1) Kelly, Andrew O 9 2) Delisle, Nathan L 9

3) St. George, Nico C 9 4) Coscia, Jack S 9

39.19 37.03 41.78 33.96

B5 2:46.01WYST-NE

1) Wellenkamp, Kyle 9 2) Smith, Tighe M 10

3) Bissaillon, Jack M 8 4) Richter, Ayden J 8

39.36 35.23 52.84 38.58

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.29Vikings-NE

1) Tesko, Megan C 12 2) Farris, Grace K 12

3) Xie, Cynthia J 11 4) Dustin, Kate L 12

27.33 27.59 27.95 27.42
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Results

(Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:57.64WYST-NE

1) Richter, Alexa M 11 2) Schumacher, Chloe A 12

3) Jachym, Erin K 11 4) Pease, Emilie S 12

30.11 30.92 28.88 27.73

B3 1:59.97Vikings-NE

1) Kinstle, Molly B 11 2) Acosta, Vianka Y 12

3) Wong, Sara 12 4) Podsiadlo, Brooke L 12

29.64 30.70 31.16 28.47

B4 2:02.87WYST-NE

1) Stone, Asa F 11 2) Russell, Ally J 11

3) Serricchio, Sabrina M 12 4) O'Connor, Kathryn R 11

29.26 32.01 30.99 30.61

C5 2:20.89WYST-NE

1) Wellenkamp, Ashley 12 2) Glynn, Ellie F 11

3) Langlois, Emily M 12 4) Garfield, Amber R 12

A6 2:22.96Dolphins-NE

1) McGreer, Mackenzie 12 2) Callahan, Kaitlyn 11

3) Manlove, Emma 12 4) Stewart, Allie 11

44.80 29.52 34.88 33.76

C7 2:26.51Vikings-NE

1) Cormier, Eliza G 11 2) St. George, Bella N 11

3) Abild, Alexa A 11 4) Hartley, Abigail H 12

A8 2:38.33KCY-NE

1) Sheridan, Grace 11 2) Smith, Ila-ann K 11

3) Buchanan, Emily C 11 4) Furlong, Brenna 11

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.26WYST-NE

1) Navarrete, Dominic J 11 2) Morash, Ryan A 11

3) Reed, Colin R 11 4) Russell, Tommy D 12

31.92 31.39 34.49 25.46

A2 2:05.57KCY-NE

1) Marcello, David 11 2) Potvin, Ethan 12

3) McQuesten, Casey B 11 4) Smith, Jonathan R 11

28.86 34.83 32.12 29.76

A3 2:11.41Vikings-NE

1) Nawrocki, Evan R 11 2) Erofeyev, Edward 11

3) Richmond-Crosset, Aaron E 11 4) Tesko, Samuel E 12

29.85 26.29

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 2:31.38Farris, Grace K

33.82 38.74 45.23 33.59

Vikings-NE 122 2:31.59Tesko, Megan C

31.80 40.46 47.40 31.93

WYST-NE 113 2:38.45Jachym, Erin K

35.87 39.95 49.73 32.90

WYST-NE 124 2:39.36Pease, Emilie S

34.04 39.69 49.67 35.96

Vikings-NE 125 2:40.18Acosta, Vianka Y

37.13 42.30 46.41 34.34

WYST-NE 116 2:40.98Stone, Asa F

35.02 40.66 49.81 35.49

WYST-NE 117 2:42.31Richter, Alexa M

36.67 41.86 47.39 36.39

Vikings-NE 128 2:42.93Podsiadlo, Brooke L

37.83 41.65 48.20 35.25

WYST-NE 119 2:46.45O'Connor, Kathryn R

37.89 42.69 46.97 38.90

WYST-NE 1210 2:57.64Schumacher, Chloe A

39.75 43.44 55.77 38.68

2841-NE 1211 2:59.72Miller, Norah T

39.79 48.84 51.41 39.68

WYST-NE 1212 3:01.94Serricchio, Sabrina M

39.13 46.50 55.00 41.31

WYST-NE 1213 3:03.96Langlois, Emily M

43.04 45.12 54.75 41.05

WYST-NE 1214 3:06.83Wellenkamp, Ashley

43.59 50.00 50.80 42.44

WYST-NE 1115 3:13.03Russell, Ally J

43.68 48.51 1:01.43 39.41

Vikings-NE 1116 3:14.98Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

48.15 46.55 58.22 42.06

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 2:36.26Russell, Tommy D

33.72 38.90 49.60 34.04

KCY-NE 112 2:43.43Smith, Jonathan R

36.48 40.57 50.10 36.28

WYST-NE 113 2:53.68Navarrete, Dominic J

38.88 44.21 51.69 38.90

Vikings-NE 114 2:55.65Erofeyev, Edward

46.11 46.45 45.89 37.20

WYST-NE 115 2:59.60Morash, Ryan A

1:27.35 54.75 37.50

WYST-NE 116 3:08.79Reed, Colin R

47.42 44.35 1:37.02

2841-NE 117 3:12.19Miller, Matthew T

42.21 48.61 1:41.37

 
Event 65  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 2:41.17Farris, Aislin M

34.95 43.36 46.29 36.57

Vikings-NE 102 2:41.62Smith, Ella J

35.81 41.75 47.28 36.78

Vikings-NE  93 3:09.11Robak, Natalia E

44.39 48.57 53.58 42.57

Vikings-NE  94 3:11.98Erofeyev, Evelyn

42.70 49.55 56.61 43.12

Vikings-NE  95 3:17.66Nawrocki, Sophia L

48.53 52.40 53.56 43.17

Vikings-NE 106 3:27.45McAllister, Aileen M

47.43 49.59 1:50.43

 
Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 101 2:50.45McClelland, William T

33.02 46.45 52.20 38.78

WYST-NE  92 2:55.05Bissaillon, Cole M

40.97 45.16 50.74 38.18
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Results

(Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE  9--- DQSimms, Luke S

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

46.72 57.00 57.36 47.30

 
Event 67  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE  81 17.16Rumlow, Hailey

Vikings-NE  82 17.98Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  73 20.13Kelly, Megan E

WYST-NE  74 22.31Berube, Delainey R

WYST-NE  75 28.00Dickinson, Maggie M

WYST-NE  66 28.05Dickinson, Rosie R

Dolphins-NE  77 29.65Foecking, Ronia

 
Event 68  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE  81 17.45Buchanan, Damon

KCY-NE  82 17.92Kornacki, Ryan A

WYST-NE  83 18.76Richter, Ayden J

Vikings-NE  84 19.26Podsiadlo, Wayne J

KCY-NE  75 19.70McClelland, Benjamin

WYST-NE  86 21.47Bissaillon, Jack M

Vikings-NE  77 24.57Trotman, Ethan E

WYST-NE  78 24.80Dillon, Quinn A

WYST-NE  69 26.30Bean, Colin A

Vikings-NE  610 30.49Nawrocki, John R

KCY-NE  611 40.37McClelland, Henry

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:01.77Xie, Cynthia J

29.62 32.15

2841-NE 122 1:04.45Lewis, Szofia L

30.25 34.20

WYST-NE 113 1:04.90Stone, Asa F

31.26 33.64

Vikings-NE 114 1:06.06Kinstle, Molly B

31.93 34.13

WYST-NE 115 1:07.69Richter, Alexa M

32.38 35.31

WYST-NE 126 1:09.75Schumacher, Chloe A

33.13 36.62

WYST-NE 127 1:12.65Serricchio, Sabrina M

33.74 38.91

WYST-NE 128 1:13.16Garfield, Amber R

35.75 37.41

WYST-NE 129 1:15.31Wellenkamp, Ashley

37.21 38.10

HRY-NE 1210 1:15.55Nixon, Natalie M

35.40 40.15

WYST-NE 1211 1:15.99Langlois, Emily M

36.34 39.65

KCY-NE 1112 1:17.13Sheridan, Grace

36.40 40.73

Vikings-NE 1113 1:17.55Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

37.59 39.96

WYST-NE 1114 1:18.57Russell, Ally J

38.02 40.55

Dolphins-NE 1215 1:18.95Manlove, Emma

36.93 42.02

Vikings-NE 1116 1:20.27St. George, Bella N

37.26 43.01

Dolphins-NE 1117 1:20.54Stewart, Allie

Dolphins-NE 1118 1:21.02Callahan, Kaitlyn

38.08 42.94

Vikings-NE 1119 1:26.23Cormier, Eliza G

Dolphins-NE 1220 1:27.15McGreer, Mackenzie

41.91 45.24

Vikings-NE 1121 1:29.52Abild, Alexa A

41.40 48.12

WYST-NE 1122 1:31.89Glynn, Ellie F

42.59 49.30

Vikings-NE 1223 1:34.79Hartley, Abigail H

37.35 57.44

KCY-NE 1124 1:37.74Furlong, Brenna

43.64 54.10

KCY-NE 1125 1:43.59Buchanan, Emily C

45.97 57.62

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 111 1:04.67Marcello, David

30.46 34.21

2841-NE 122 1:09.68Chassi, Jimmyjay

33.44 36.24

WYST-NE 113 1:14.00Morash, Ryan A

36.15 37.85

WYST-NE 114 1:15.11Reed, Colin R

35.64 39.47

WYST-NE 115 1:16.19Navarrete, Dominic J

2841-NE 116 1:18.11Miller, Matthew T

36.40 41.71

2841-NE 127 1:19.25Albert, Harry S

37.25 42.00

KCY-NE 128 1:19.43Potvin, Ethan

37.62 41.81

Dolphins-NE 119 1:42.31Corrieri, Steven F

44.66 57.65

WYST-NE 1110 2:06.89Orengo, Adones

57.07 1:09.82

 
Event 71  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:04.74Larkin, Ava R

31.06 33.68

Vikings-NE 102 1:07.78Farris, Aislin M

32.74 35.04

Dolphins-NE 103 1:18.01Manning, Madeline E

36.00 42.01

Vikings-NE  94 1:18.33Robak, Natalia E

36.51 41.82

2841-NE 105 1:20.25Chassi, Carolina

37.68 42.57
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Results

(Event 71  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 106 1:22.21Morash, Grace F

38.90 43.31

Dolphins-NE 107 1:24.67Brown, Lily

38.41 46.26

Dolphins-NE 108 1:24.93Eccleston, Alexis

WYST-NE 109 1:26.26O'Connor, Carly A

41.15 45.11

Vikings-NE  910 1:26.70Sokop, Alina w

39.46 47.24

Vikings-NE  911 1:27.66Abild, Sydney C

40.91 46.75

WYST-NE 1012 1:34.28Bradley, Sophia M

43.77 50.51

KCY-NE  913 1:36.20Brockmann, Claire

44.54 51.66

Vikings-NE  914 1:36.98Malanowski, McKenna A

Vikings-NE  715 1:41.03Brown, Laura M

47.03 54.00

HRY-NE 1016 1:42.63VonSchoeler-Ames, Annika

47.32 55.31

Dolphins-NE 1017 1:51.54Foecking, Elisabeth

52.35 59.19

Dolphins-NE  918 1:51.72Marshall, Lindsay

52.91 58.81

Vikings-NE  819 1:54.29Gilburg, Tea M

52.61 1:01.68

Dolphins-NE  920 1:58.81Johnson, Mikayla

 
Event 72  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 101 1:07.52McClelland, William T

31.22 36.30

2841-NE 102 1:12.02Cybulski, Samuel C

33.21 38.81

WYST-NE  93 1:13.32Bissaillon, Cole M

34.64 38.68

WYST-NE  94 1:17.65Mujica, Gabriel R

35.47 42.18

Vikings-NE  95 1:18.55Delisle, Nathan L

37.07 41.48

WYST-NE  96 1:19.08Wellenkamp, Kyle

36.16 42.92

2841-NE 107 1:19.90Provencher, Manny E

35.57 44.33

WYST-NE  98 1:21.71Noel, Jaden M

41.12 40.59

KCY-NE  99 1:21.83Andrews, Timothy

38.07 43.76

KCY-NE  910 1:22.06Tucker, John

WYST-NE  911 1:23.39Berube, Mason D

41.03 42.36

Vikings-NE  912 1:24.03Kelly, Andrew O

39.98 44.05

Vikings-NE  913 1:24.44Coscia, Jack S

39.30 45.14

KCY-NE  914 1:24.48Andrews, Nicholas

42.35 42.13

Vikings-NE  815 1:27.46Sharma, Ashish

40.61 46.85

Dolphins-NE  916 1:32.63Scott, Braeden

Vikings-NE  917 1:34.43St. George, Nico C

45.34 49.09

KCY-NE  818 1:34.73Buchanan, Damon

43.22 51.51

Vikings-NE  819 1:37.74Podsiadlo, Wayne J

47.20 50.54

WYST-NE 1020 1:39.13Smith, Tighe M

45.40 53.73

Dolphins-NE  921 1:44.13Johnson, Michael

45.31 58.82

Dolphins-NE  922 1:48.37Mcgreer, Matthew

48.53 59.84

KCY-NE  9--- DQMcClelland, Alexander

False start

38.04 41.26

 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 2:31.48Jachym, Erin K

36.48 38.61 39.88 36.51

Vikings-NE 122 2:35.22Farris, Grace K

36.53 39.36 40.86 38.47

Vikings-NE 123 2:40.25Podsiadlo, Brooke L

38.44 40.78 41.37 39.66

 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 111 2:53.10McQuesten, Casey B

39.56 44.38 45.55 43.61

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 24.43Kelly, Megan E

Vikings-NE  82 25.61Gilburg, Tea M

Vikings-NE  83 25.79Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  74 29.48Brown, Laura M

WYST-NE  75 31.07Berube, Delainey R

 
Event 76  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 24.59Richter, Ayden J

WYST-NE  82 26.68Bissaillon, Jack M

KCY-NE  83 29.77Kornacki, Ryan A

Vikings-NE  74 30.04Trotman, Ethan E

Vikings-NE  65 39.50Nawrocki, John R

 
Event 77  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:23.10Smith, Ella J

39.62 43.48

Vikings-NE  92 1:41.31Nawrocki, Sophia L

48.63 52.68

Vikings-NE  93 1:48.73Erofeyev, Evelyn

51.45 57.28
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(Event 77  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  94 1:52.68Abild, Sydney C

53.70 58.98

Vikings-NE 105 1:55.31McAllister, Aileen M

54.02 1:01.29

WYST-NE 106 1:59.04O'Connor, Carly A

56.58 1:02.46

Dolphins-NE 107 2:05.15Brown, Lily

57.64 1:07.51

Dolphins-NE  98 2:16.55Marshall, Lindsay

HRY-NE 10--- DQVonSchoeler-Ames, Annika

One hand touch

52.94 59.20

 
Event 78  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 1:42.76Delisle, Nathan L

49.35 53.41

KCY-NE  92 1:47.47Simms, Luke S

50.82 56.65

KCY-NE  93 1:52.25Andrews, Nicholas

54.01 58.24

KCY-NE  94 1:56.31Andrews, Timothy

55.25 1:01.06

2841-NE 105 2:03.15Provencher, Manny E

Dolphins-NE  96 2:15.81Scott, Braeden

1:04.39 1:11.42

 
Event 79  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:20.87Acosta, Vianka Y

38.59 42.28

Vikings-NE 122 1:20.88Dustin, Kate L

38.88 42.00

Vikings-NE 123 1:22.81Tesko, Megan C

39.20 43.61

2841-NE 124 1:24.53Lewis, Szofia L

40.41 44.12

WYST-NE 115 1:24.66O'Connor, Kathryn R

40.63 44.03

2841-NE 126 1:31.54Miller, Norah T

42.64 48.90

Dolphins-NE 117 1:31.55Callahan, Kaitlyn

44.49 47.06

Vikings-NE 118 1:38.10Kinstle, Molly B

46.63 51.47

Vikings-NE 119 1:41.00St. George, Bella N

47.39 53.61

Dolphins-NE 1110 1:42.44Stewart, Allie

48.74 53.70

HRY-NE 1211 1:45.19Nixon, Natalie M

48.48 56.71

Vikings-NE 1212 1:46.16Hartley, Abigail H

49.62 56.54

Dolphins-NE 1213 1:49.51McGreer, Mackenzie

52.77 56.74

KCY-NE 1114 1:51.51Furlong, Brenna

52.02 59.49

Vikings-NE 1115 1:58.35Abild, Alexa A

57.33 1:01.02

KCY-NE 1116 2:10.42Buchanan, Emily C

58.72 1:11.70

 
Event 80  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:18.46Tesko, Samuel E

37.49 40.97

Vikings-NE 112 1:21.80Erofeyev, Edward

39.37 42.43

KCY-NE 113 1:24.61Marcello, David

39.69 44.92

Vikings-NE 114 1:26.48Nawrocki, Evan R

41.80 44.68

KCY-NE 115 1:31.78Smith, Jonathan R

42.23 49.55

2841-NE 126 1:44.35Albert, Harry S

50.11 54.24

 
Event 81  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE  81 52.02Rumlow, Hailey

 
Event 81  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 33.91Farris, Aislin M

Vikings-NE 102 34.76Larkin, Ava R

WYST-NE 103 38.79Morash, Grace F

Vikings-NE  94 40.81Erofeyev, Evelyn

Dolphins-NE 105 40.89Manning, Madeline E

2841-NE 106 42.89Chassi, Carolina

Vikings-NE  97 42.94Robak, Natalia E

Dolphins-NE 108 47.57Brown, Lily

Vikings-NE  99 49.20Nawrocki, Sophia L

WYST-NE 1010 50.54O'Connor, Carly A

Vikings-NE  911 51.93Sokop, Alina w

Vikings-NE  912 56.79Malanowski, McKenna A

KCY-NE  913 58.96Brockmann, Claire

HRY-NE 10--- DQVonSchoeler-Ames, Annika

Alternating Kick

 
Event 82  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 45.65Sharma, Ashish

KCY-NE  82 54.84Buchanan, Damon

 
Event 82  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KCY-NE 101 30.73McClelland, William T

WYST-NE  92 38.90Bissaillon, Cole M

WYST-NE  93 41.91Berube, Mason D

2841-NE 104 41.95Cybulski, Samuel C

Vikings-NE  95 42.24Kelly, Andrew O

KCY-NE  96 43.16Tucker, John

KCY-NE  97 43.64Andrews, Timothy

WYST-NE  98 45.62Mujica, Gabriel R

KCY-NE  99 45.69Simms, Luke S
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(Event 82  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  910 46.49Noel, Jaden M

KCY-NE  911 51.95McClelland, Alexander

WYST-NE  912 52.11Wellenkamp, Kyle

Vikings-NE  913 52.90St. George, Nico C

2841-NE 1014 52.95Provencher, Manny E

KCY-NE  915 53.06Andrews, Nicholas

WYST-NE 1016 53.38Smith, Tighe M

Vikings-NE  917 54.02Coscia, Jack S

Dolphins-NE  918 1:07.86Scott, Braeden

 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 30.56Tesko, Megan C

Vikings-NE 112 31.42Xie, Cynthia J

WYST-NE 123 32.61Pease, Emilie S

Vikings-NE 124 32.63Farris, Grace K

Vikings-NE 115 33.42Kinstle, Molly B

Vikings-NE 126 33.64Podsiadlo, Brooke L

WYST-NE 117 34.89Stone, Asa F

WYST-NE 118 35.37Jachym, Erin K

WYST-NE 129 35.58Garfield, Amber R

WYST-NE 1110 36.36O'Connor, Kathryn R

WYST-NE 1111 36.83Richter, Alexa M

KCY-NE 1112 37.30Sheridan, Grace

WYST-NE 1213 37.94Serricchio, Sabrina M

WYST-NE 1214 41.98Langlois, Emily M

WYST-NE 1115 42.26Russell, Ally J

Dolphins-NE 1116 42.46Stewart, Allie

WYST-NE 1217 42.54Schumacher, Chloe A

Vikings-NE 1118 42.69Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

WYST-NE 1219 43.16Wellenkamp, Ashley

Dolphins-NE 1120 43.90Callahan, Kaitlyn

Dolphins-NE 1221 46.87Manlove, Emma

WYST-NE 1122 47.47Glynn, Ellie F

Vikings-NE 1123 47.73Cormier, Eliza G

Vikings-NE 1224 55.86Hartley, Abigail H

KCY-NE 1125 58.70Buchanan, Emily C

 
Event 84  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 29.84Tesko, Samuel E

WYST-NE 122 30.36Russell, Tommy D

WYST-NE 113 35.35Navarrete, Dominic J

2841-NE 124 37.81Chassi, Jimmyjay

WYST-NE 115 38.00Morash, Ryan A

2841-NE 116 42.94Miller, Matthew T

WYST-NE 117 47.24Reed, Colin R

KCY-NE 128 48.24Potvin, Ethan

 
Event 85  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE  81 48.89Rumlow, Hailey

Vikings-NE  82 49.33Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  73 51.89Kelly, Megan E

Vikings-NE  74 52.38Brown, Laura M

WYST-NE  75 1:01.65Berube, Delainey R

Vikings-NE  86 1:02.06Gilburg, Tea M

Dolphins-NE  77 1:08.00Foecking, Ronia

WYST-NE  78 1:10.12Dickinson, Maggie M

 
Event 86  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 43.39Sharma, Ashish

Vikings-NE  82 48.95Podsiadlo, Wayne J

WYST-NE  83 51.03Richter, Ayden J

KCY-NE  74 51.72McClelland, Benjamin

KCY-NE  85 52.66Kornacki, Ryan A

Vikings-NE  76 56.36Trotman, Ethan E

WYST-NE  77 58.08Dillon, Quinn A

Vikings-NE  68 1:06.21Nawrocki, John R

WYST-NE  69 1:09.51Bean, Colin A

WYST-NE  810 1:11.24Bissaillon, Jack M

KCY-NE  611 1:34.25McClelland, Henry

 
Event 87  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 1:14.74Smith, Ella J

37.14 37.60

Vikings-NE 102 1:19.18Larkin, Ava R

38.70 40.48

Dolphins-NE 103 1:32.07Manning, Madeline E

45.54 46.53

WYST-NE 104 1:32.68Morash, Grace F

45.53 47.15

2841-NE 105 1:33.88Chassi, Carolina

43.83 50.05

Vikings-NE 106 1:34.22McAllister, Aileen M

45.09 49.13

Vikings-NE  97 1:38.92Abild, Sydney C

47.25 51.67

Vikings-NE  98 1:44.51Sokop, Alina w

51.41 53.10

KCY-NE  99 1:47.41Brockmann, Claire

48.99 58.42

Vikings-NE  910 1:49.50Malanowski, McKenna A

54.13 55.37

Dolphins-NE 1011 1:53.27Eccleston, Alexis

52.00 1:01.27

Dolphins-NE  912 1:55.25Marshall, Lindsay

54.92 1:00.33

Dolphins-NE 1013 2:15.64Foecking, Elisabeth

1:03.17 1:12.47

Dolphins-NE  914 2:24.00Johnson, Mikayla

1:06.60 1:17.40

WYST-NE 10--- DQBradley, Sophia M

Not on back off wall

56.27 1:08.54

 
Event 88  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 1:23.63Delisle, Nathan L

40.52 43.11

WYST-NE  92 1:26.21Mujica, Gabriel R

42.86 43.35

2841-NE 103 1:27.74Cybulski, Samuel C

43.48 44.26
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(Event 88  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  94 1:32.58Wellenkamp, Kyle

46.10 46.48

Vikings-NE  95 1:34.54Kelly, Andrew O

45.93 48.61

KCY-NE  96 1:36.74Tucker, John

46.42 50.32

WYST-NE  97 1:41.45Noel, Jaden M

52.51 48.94

Vikings-NE  98 1:43.26Coscia, Jack S

50.13 53.13

KCY-NE  99 1:44.78McClelland, Alexander

52.60 52.18

WYST-NE 1010 1:47.22Smith, Tighe M

54.55 52.67

Vikings-NE  911 1:47.48St. George, Nico C

51.91 55.57

Dolphins-NE  912 1:48.47Mcgreer, Matthew

49.71 58.76

Dolphins-NE  9--- DQJohnson, Michael

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

WYST-NE  9--- DQBerube, Mason D

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

50.43 54.35

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 1:08.63Dustin, Kate L

33.92 34.71

WYST-NE 122 1:11.48Pease, Emilie S

35.43 36.05

Vikings-NE 113 1:13.25Xie, Cynthia J

35.83 37.42

2841-NE 124 1:16.09Lewis, Szofia L

36.54 39.55

Vikings-NE 125 1:20.86Acosta, Vianka Y

39.25 41.61

HRY-NE 126 1:27.01Nixon, Natalie M

41.44 45.57

Vikings-NE 117 1:33.32St. George, Bella N

44.52 48.80

2841-NE 128 1:33.78Miller, Norah T

43.62 50.16

Dolphins-NE 129 1:34.43Manlove, Emma

45.50 48.93

KCY-NE 1110 1:35.89Sheridan, Grace

47.31 48.58

KCY-NE 1111 1:47.00Furlong, Brenna

49.96 57.04

WYST-NE 11--- DQGlynn, Ellie F

Not on back off wall

51.98 1:00.16

Vikings-NE 11--- DQCormier, Eliza G

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

51.34 51.06

Vikings-NE 11--- DQAbild, Alexa A

Compeletely submerged prior to turn or finish

50.52 54.04

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 1:07.09Russell, Tommy D

33.18 33.91

KCY-NE 112 1:11.87Marcello, David

34.85 37.02

Vikings-NE 113 1:12.74Nawrocki, Evan R

36.62 36.12

KCY-NE 114 1:22.85McQuesten, Casey B

40.75 42.10

Vikings-NE 115 1:27.50Erofeyev, Edward

42.98 44.52

2841-NE 126 1:27.68Chassi, Jimmyjay

44.14 43.54

KCY-NE 127 1:37.82Potvin, Ethan

48.64 49.18

Dolphins-NE 118 2:05.03Corrieri, Steven F

59.39 1:05.64

 
Event 91  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 3:18.87Garfield, Amber R

40.59 49.67 54.46 54.15

 
Event 93  Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 5:49.69Dustin, Kate L

30.57 33.69 34.74 35.63

35.48 35.71 36.44 36.37

36.29 34.77

 
Event 94  Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 5:42.97Tesko, Samuel E

31.00 34.81 35.22 34.45

35.39 34.37 34.19 35.27

34.92 33.35

Vikings-NE 112 5:49.71Nawrocki, Evan R

32.31 34.78 35.90 35.90

36.09 35.76 35.70 35.95

34.52 32.80

KCY-NE 113 6:23.47Smith, Jonathan R

35.50 38.76 39.51 40.35

38.88 38.63 38.74 38.54

37.48 37.08

KCY-NE 114 6:57.58McQuesten, Casey B

36.63 42.57 42.31 41.91

43.55 43.48 43.98 42.88

41.98 38.29

2841-NE 125 7:27.95Albert, Harry S

38.04 42.20 44.76 45.60

46.20 47.53 46.52 45.62

46.97 44.51
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Event 95  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.16Vikings-NE

1) Dustin, Erin C 13 2) Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M 13

3) Drejsa, Victoria E 13 4) Alrutz, Sally A 13

28.80 33.69 25.81 25.86

A--- X1:53.82WYST-NE

1) Russell, Sara A 14

3) Bradley, Alexis W 14 4) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 14

28.69 26.98 30.84 27.31

 
Event 96  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.96Vikings-NE

1) Paul, Andy E 14 2) Olczuk, Jacob 13

3) Dec, Robert A 13 4) McClure, Nathan D 14

25.06 28.70 28.53 23.67

A2 2:01.24WYST-NE

1) Dillon, Nicholas W 13 2) Rowbotham, Matt F 13

3) Dolan, Mark G 13 4) Kunsman, Nathan M 13

27.09 37.16 30.24 26.75

 
Event 97  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.47Vikings-NE

1) Voss, Erin E 16 2) Kaczor, Natalia A 16

3) Popowski, Kristyn M 16 4) Foster, Sabrina L 15

25.46 26.36 27.96 26.69

B2 1:48.07Vikings-NE

1) McCloskey, Maddy M 17 2) Synan, Haley E 15

3) Synan, Riley R 18 4) Lajoie, Kelly M 17

27.71 27.94 26.41 26.01

A3 1:49.36WYST-NE

1) Johnstone, Kelsey L 16 2) Dolan, Samantha L 17

3) Wilber, Maeve E 17 4) Bissaillon, Caroline M 15

27.34 29.47 26.38 26.17

A4 1:57.61HRY-NE

1) Hakkarainen, Lily W 15 2) Coughlin, Megan A 17

3) Anderson, Katherine E 16 4) Etlinger, Lilly S 15

28.81 32.28 28.72 27.80

 
Event 98  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.51Vikings-NE

1) Manniello, Ryan C 17 2) Lubarsky, Jared M 17

3) Quinney, Matt E 16 4) Endress, Andy B 17

23.30 24.07 23.61 23.53

 
Event 99  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 2:29.40Dustin, Erin C

32.69 38.95 44.04 33.72

KCY-NE 142 2:32.23Forman, Aubrey L

32.78 36.93 47.76 34.76

Vikings-NE 133 2:38.72Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

36.25 39.65 48.93 33.89

WYST-NE 144 2:39.53Bissaillon, Kathleen A

37.19 41.99 46.49 33.86

WYST-NE 145 2:46.25Russell, Sara A

37.33 44.78 49.26 34.88

KCY-NE 136 2:49.88Brockmann, Charlotte

37.19 40.81 53.85 38.03

Vikings-NE 137 2:52.55Drejsa, Victoria E

41.71 44.59 50.64 35.61

 
Event 99  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 2:09.45Voss, Erin E

29.49 30.26 40.01 29.69

Vikings-NE 172 2:15.11Lajoie, Kelly M

29.74 32.49 42.29 30.59

WYST-NE 173 2:20.71Wilber, Maeve E

30.95 34.56 42.38 32.82

Vikings-NE 164 2:23.10Popowski, Kristyn M

31.52 37.46 41.72 32.40

WYST-NE 165 2:24.30Johnstone, Kelsey L

31.93 36.27 42.08 34.02

WYST-NE 156 2:25.08Wilber, Emma L

30.56 37.57 42.10 34.85

WYST-NE 177 2:27.95Rice, Rowan J

31.37 39.24 40.68 36.66

Vikings-NE 188 2:34.67Dec, Sharon E

34.15 39.90 45.84 34.78

Vikings-NE 159 2:37.61Kenney, Sierra J

35.16 40.11 46.64 35.70

HRY-NE 1610 2:39.85Anderson, Katherine E

33.72 40.34 49.10 36.69

HRY-NE 1711 3:03.77Coughlin, Megan A

43.25 47.40 54.46 38.66

 
Event 100  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 2:19.67Paul, Andy E

30.91 35.25 40.58 32.93

WYST-NE 132 2:26.96Dillon, Nicholas W

34.38 37.12 42.68 32.78

WYST-NE 143 2:36.93Viamari, Cole D

33.34 39.53 48.57 35.49

Vikings-NE 134 2:37.10Dec, Robert A

35.25 39.95 46.35 35.55

Vikings-NE 135 2:39.01Olczuk, Jacob

35.13 41.06 46.53 36.29

WYST-NE 136 2:57.86Morash, Matt P

39.67 42.61 54.66 40.92

 
Event 100  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 2:10.43Manniello, Ryan C

27.68 33.55 39.61 29.59

WYST-NE 152 2:14.81Rosso, Nick J

27.20 35.30 43.27 29.04

 
Event 101  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 57.30Alrutz, Sally A

28.00 29.30
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(Event 101  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 142 1:00.22Gerstle, Eva M

28.98 31.24

WYST-NE 143 1:02.86Bissaillon, Kathleen A

30.89 31.97

WYST-NE 144 1:05.24Russell, Sara A

31.78 33.46

Vikings-NE 135 1:05.43Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

31.78 33.65

Vikings-NE 136 1:08.16Cushing, Lily S

32.28 35.88

HRY-NE 137 1:08.47Lussier, Renee D

32.45 36.02

WYST-NE 148 1:08.98Bradley, Alexis W

33.10 35.88

KCY-NE 139 1:10.28Brockmann, Charlotte

34.19 36.09

2841-NE 1310 1:13.03Ellis, Meagan

35.07 37.96

Dolphins-NE 1311 1:42.52Corrieri, Sara E

43.75 58.77

 
Event 101  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 57.78Kaczor, Natalia A

28.21 29.57

WYST-NE 172 57.84Wilber, Maeve E

28.33 29.51

Vikings-NE 15*3 59.25Foster, Sabrina L

28.50 30.75

Vikings-NE 18*3 59.25Synan, Riley R

28.54 30.71

WYST-NE 155 59.74Bissaillon, Caroline M

29.04 30.70

Vikings-NE 176 1:00.10McCloskey, Maddy M

29.07 31.03

WYST-NE 157 1:00.43Wilber, Emma L

29.33 31.10

Vikings-NE 158 1:00.44Synan, Haley E

29.28 31.16

WYST-NE 169 1:00.50Johnstone, Kelsey L

29.31 31.19

Vikings-NE 1510 1:03.15Kenney, Sierra J

30.31 32.84

HRY-NE 1511 1:03.52Etlinger, Lilly S

30.21 33.31

WYST-NE 1712 1:03.97Rice, Rowan J

30.39 33.58

WYST-NE 1713 1:04.08Dolan, Samantha L

31.18 32.90

Vikings-NE 1614 1:04.16Boisjolie, Kelly R

30.99 33.17

HRY-NE 1515 1:04.19Hakkarainen, Lily W

30.45 33.74

HRY-NE 1616 1:06.06Anderson, Katherine E

31.30 34.76

HRY-NE 1717 1:15.25Coughlin, Megan A

35.59 39.66

 
Event 102  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 52.82McClure, Nathan D

25.53 27.29

WYST-NE 132 58.32Kunsman, Nathan M

27.97 30.35

Dolphins-NE 143 59.67Stewart, Jacob T

27.82 31.85

WYST-NE 134 1:02.03Dillon, Nicholas W

29.99 32.04

WYST-NE 145 1:02.13Viamari, Cole D

30.42 31.71

Vikings-NE 136 1:04.84Olczuk, Jacob

31.11 33.73

Dolphins-NE 147 1:05.61Benik, Cahill B

30.47 35.14

WYST-NE 138 1:09.61Morash, Matt P

32.90 36.71

WYST-NE 139 1:11.06Dolan, Mark G

32.76 38.30

WYST-NE 1310 1:21.55Rowbotham, Matt F

38.38 43.17

Vikings-NE 1311 1:25.07Monson, Austin N

39.29 45.78

 
Event 102  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 51.35Louison, Brandon C

24.66 26.69

Vikings-NE 162 51.41Quinney, Matt E

25.09 26.32

Vikings-NE 173 51.57Lubarsky, Jared M

24.87 26.70

Vikings-NE 174 51.59Manniello, Ryan C

25.08 26.51

Vikings-NE 175 53.31Endress, Andy B

25.48 27.83

WYST-NE 156 53.54Rosso, Nick J

25.50 28.04

Vikings-NE 167 54.33Major, Devon S

26.66 27.67

WYST-NE 178 56.72DuFresne, Alex

26.57 30.15

Dolphins-NE 159 58.52Stewart, Payton M

27.42 31.10

KCY-NE 1610 58.84Santamaria, David

28.13 30.71

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 38.03Dustin, Erin C

Vikings-NE 132 43.29Drejsa, Victoria E

HRY-NE 133 44.92Lussier, Renee D

Vikings-NE 134 47.97Carberry, Ashlee E

Dolphins-NE 13--- DQCorrieri, Sara E

Scissors kick
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Event 103  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 36.07Popowski, Kristyn M

HRY-NE 152 36.82Hakkarainen, Lily W

Dolphins-NE 163 38.33Benik, Sharky J

KCY-NE 174 40.42Tucker, Susanne E

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 32.11Paul, Andy E

Dolphins-NE 142 35.55Benik, Cahill B

Vikings-NE 133 48.17Monson, Austin N

WYST-NE 134 49.20Rowbotham, Matt F

 
Event 104  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 31.84DuFresne, Alex

Dolphins-NE 152 35.04Stewart, Payton M

 
Event 105  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 2:24.19Alrutz, Sally A

32.32 36.17 37.41 38.29

Vikings-NE 132 2:39.63Dustin, Erin C

33.87 40.09 41.95 43.72

KCY-NE 143 2:40.71Forman, Aubrey L

34.35 41.62 42.49 42.25

 
Event 105  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 2:11.56Voss, Erin E

30.07 33.66 33.89 33.94

 
Event 106  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 2:36.57Paul, Andy E

33.68 39.51 41.43 41.95

 
Event 106  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 2:26.24Manniello, Ryan C

30.32 36.01 39.76 40.15

KCY-NE 162 2:55.76Santamaria, David

34.55 41.59 48.73 50.89

 
Event 107  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:05.43Alrutz, Sally A

32.02 33.41

KCY-NE 142 1:09.49Forman, Aubrey L

33.86 35.63

HRY-NE 143 1:10.75Gerstle, Eva M

34.39 36.36

WYST-NE 144 1:14.21Bissaillon, Kathleen A

36.63 37.58

KCY-NE 135 1:17.87Brockmann, Charlotte

38.30 39.57

Vikings-NE 136 1:18.46Cushing, Lily S

38.00 40.46

WYST-NE 147 1:19.51Bradley, Alexis W

38.94 40.57

WYST-NE 148 1:19.89Russell, Sara A

39.39 40.50

2841-NE 139 1:22.20Ellis, Meagan

17.95 1:04.25

 
Event 107  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:02.06Lajoie, Kelly M

30.82 31.24

WYST-NE 172 1:03.00Wilber, Maeve E

30.60 32.40

Vikings-NE 173 1:06.29McCloskey, Maddy M

32.73 33.56

WYST-NE 164 1:06.69Johnstone, Kelsey L

32.48 34.21

WYST-NE 155 1:09.87Wilber, Emma L

33.86 36.01

Vikings-NE 186 1:11.67Synan, Riley R

34.97 36.70

HRY-NE 157 1:12.74Etlinger, Lilly S

35.38 37.36

Vikings-NE 168 1:12.97Boisjolie, Kelly R

35.77 37.20

KCY-NE 179 1:13.77Tucker, Susanne E

36.17 37.60

WYST-NE 1510 1:16.23Bissaillon, Caroline M

37.03 39.20

HRY-NE 1611 1:16.56Anderson, Katherine E

36.73 39.83

Dolphins-NE 1612 1:17.13Benik, Sharky J

37.41 39.72

Vikings-NE 15--- DQSynan, Haley E

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

35.35 36.76

 
Event 108  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 1:00.93McClure, Nathan D

29.95 30.98

WYST-NE 132 1:07.88Dillon, Nicholas W

33.08 34.80

WYST-NE 133 1:09.13Kunsman, Nathan M

33.62 35.51

WYST-NE 144 1:10.71Viamari, Cole D

34.85 35.86

Dolphins-NE 145 1:12.20Benik, Cahill B

35.36 36.84

Dolphins-NE 146 1:12.99Stewart, Jacob T

35.60 37.39

Vikings-NE 137 1:17.96Dec, Robert A

38.55 39.41

WYST-NE 138 1:21.06Morash, Matt P

40.29 40.77

WYST-NE 139 1:23.55Dolan, Mark G

40.38 43.17

WYST-NE 1310 1:37.13Rowbotham, Matt F
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(Event 108  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 13--- DQMonson, Austin N

Not on back off wall

48.62 55.31

 
Event 108  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 58.66Quinney, Matt E

28.80 29.86

WYST-NE 152 58.95Louison, Brandon C

28.44 30.51

Vikings-NE 173 59.49Lubarsky, Jared M

28.93 30.56

WYST-NE 154 1:05.06Rosso, Nick J

31.41 33.65

 
Event 109  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 35.49Bradley, Alexis W

2841-NE 132 38.92Ellis, Meagan

Vikings-NE 133 43.38Carberry, Ashlee E

 
Event 109  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 29.45Popowski, Kristyn M

Vikings-NE 162 29.54Kaczor, Natalia A

Vikings-NE 153 29.69Foster, Sabrina L

WYST-NE 154 30.66Bissaillon, Caroline M

HRY-NE 155 31.42Etlinger, Lilly S

WYST-NE 176 31.89Dolan, Samantha L

KCY-NE 177 32.81Tucker, Susanne E

Dolphins-NE 168 32.94Benik, Sharky J

 
Event 110  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dolphins-NE 141 33.17Stewart, Jacob T

 
Event 110  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 25.13Endress, Andy B

Vikings-NE 162 26.87Major, Devon S

Dolphins-NE 153 28.96Stewart, Payton M

KCY-NE 164 33.26Santamaria, David

 
Event 111  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 3:14.48Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

43.87 50.38 49.32 50.91

Vikings-NE 132 3:17.68Drejsa, Victoria E

47.35 51.09 50.59 48.65

Vikings-NE 133 3:20.05Cushing, Lily S

44.77 52.11 51.38 51.79

 
Event 111  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 2:37.01Rice, Rowan J

35.17 39.12 41.27 41.45

Vikings-NE 172 2:42.22Lajoie, Kelly M

37.58 41.56 41.58 41.50

Vikings-NE 173 2:49.07McCloskey, Maddy M

37.93 43.13 44.69 43.32

Vikings-NE 184 2:55.02Dec, Sharon E

37.85 43.60 46.39 47.18

HRY-NE 155 2:56.70Hakkarainen, Lily W

39.88 46.39 45.57 44.86

Vikings-NE 166 2:56.88Boisjolie, Kelly R

41.15 45.32 45.70 44.71

Vikings-NE 157 3:01.09Kenney, Sierra J

40.60 45.61 47.47 47.41

 
Event 112  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 141 2:43.06McClure, Nathan D

37.56 41.88 42.46 41.16

Vikings-NE 132 3:00.60Olczuk, Jacob

40.36 46.43 47.89 45.92

 
Event 112  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 2:43.84Lubarsky, Jared M

38.21 41.35 42.58 41.70

WYST-NE 172 2:44.28DuFresne, Alex

35.35 41.55 44.17 43.21

Vikings-NE 163 2:45.48Major, Devon S

38.42 42.93 43.00 41.13

 
Event 113  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 141 5:39.99Gerstle, Eva M

30.83 34.28 34.69 34.45

34.78 34.40 34.49 34.90

34.32 32.85

Vikings-NE 132 7:11.27Carberry, Ashlee E

39.24 43.49 43.55 43.82

44.12 46.85 44.93 43.71

41.82 39.74

 
Event 113  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 5:16.80Voss, Erin E

28.92 31.35 32.03 32.26

32.45 32.22 32.20 32.44

32.17 30.76

Vikings-NE 162 5:41.98Kaczor, Natalia A

31.62 34.24 34.63 35.02

35.25 34.88 34.96 35.24

34.53 31.61

Vikings-NE 183 5:42.33Synan, Riley R

31.63 34.51 34.94 34.88

35.10 35.10 34.98 35.05

34.22 31.92

Vikings-NE 154 5:43.13Synan, Haley E

31.15 33.62 34.82 35.17

35.06 34.92 34.93 35.20

34.66 33.60
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(Event 113  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 155 5:55.98Foster, Sabrina L

30.41 34.43 35.25 35.52

35.88 36.80 37.37 37.31

36.89 36.12

WYST-NE 176 6:03.34Dolan, Samantha L

31.99 35.17 36.53 36.91

37.08 37.24 37.32 37.57

37.10 36.43

Vikings-NE 187 6:26.46Dec, Sharon E

34.09 38.16 39.36 39.71

39.74 40.00 40.24 40.14

38.10 36.92

HRY-NE 178 6:51.06Coughlin, Megan A

36.62 41.55 41.97 41.65

41.74 42.20 42.74 42.20

41.36 39.03

 
Event 114  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 5:42.41Kunsman, Nathan M

28.74 33.13 34.71 35.23

34.50 35.64 35.07 35.93

35.80 33.66

Vikings-NE 132 6:26.06Dec, Robert A

32.26 38.74 38.79 38.29

40.12 40.50 40.32 40.04

39.24 37.76

WYST-NE 133 7:01.96Dolan, Mark G

34.76 41.81 43.05 44.74

44.74 43.64 42.66 44.76

42.55 39.25

 
Event 114  Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 5:12.95Louison, Brandon C

27.04 30.14 31.78 32.46

31.46 32.34 32.43 33.22

32.48 29.60

Vikings-NE 162 5:14.81Quinney, Matt E

27.27 29.83 31.25 32.13

32.63 32.75 33.14 33.13

32.58 30.10

Vikings-NE 173 6:06.42Endress, Andy B

29.74 34.43 36.86 38.57

39.54 39.59 38.88 38.32

36.80 33.69


